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18 th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2008-2009

Olivone - Campra Official Result
Teamsprint free

01.03.2009
Startzeit 09:30 Endzeit 10:20

Codex:

Kampfgericht
TD - FIS KOESEL Peter (GER)
TD - FIS NAT GOHL Werner (SUI)
Chief of Competition VANZETTI Nicola (SUI)

Strecke Runden
Campra TeamSprint 1 Lap

HD
14 m

MC
12 m

TC
30 m

Rk Bib Code Name YoB Int 1/2 Round 1/2 Int 3/4 Round 3/4 Int 5 Round 5/6

Ladies U 20 3 x 1,2 km per Leg
1 22 FRANCE I 17:13.4 +00.0

22 - 1 3195080 LOCATELLI Manon 1989 3:02.8 (2) 3:02.8 (2) 8:40.2 (1) 2:49.0 (1) 14:24.0 (1) 2:51.8 (1)

22 - 2 3195113 BUILLET Marion 1990 5:51.1 (2) 2:48.3 (6) 11:32.2 (1) 2:51.9 (3) 2:49.3 (1)

2 20 ITALY I 17:28.6 +15.2
20 - 1 3295155 DI SOPRA Francesca 1990 3:00.3 (1) 3:00.3 (1) 8:44.2 (2) 2:56.9 (5) 14:35.2 (2) 2:58.4 (2)

20 - 2 3295144 DEBERTOLIS Ilaria 1989 5:47.2 (1) 2:46.9 (3) 11:36.7 (2) 2:52.5 (4) 2:53.3 (2)

3 26 ITALY II 17:34.3 +20.9
26 - 1 3295195 RONCARI Debora 1992 3:04.0 (3) 3:04.0 (3) 8:47.7 (3) 2:55.3 (3) 14:39.0 (3) 3:00.8 (4)

26 - 2 3295133 MORANDINI Lisa 1989 5:52.4 (3) 2:48.3 (7) 11:38.1 (3) 2:50.4 (1) 2:55.3 (3)

4 19 GERMANY I 17:40.4 +27.0
19 - 1 3205108 KRAUSE Jessica 1989 3:07.1 (5) 3:07.1 (5) 8:50.3 (6) 2:55.5 (4) 14:42.6 (4) 3:00.4 (3)

19 - 2 3205124 SIEGEL Monique 1989 5:54.8 (6) 2:47.7 (4) 11:42.2 (4) 2:51.8 (2) 2:57.7 (4)

5 21 SLOVENIA 17:52.0 +38.6
21 - 1 3565035 ERZEN Anja 1992 3:07.5 (6) 3:07.5 (6) 8:49.3 (4) 2:54.8 (2) 14:47.7 (5) 3:03.9 (5)

21 - 2 3565034 CEBASEK Alenka 1989 5:54.4 (5) 2:46.9 (2) 11:43.8 (5) 2:54.5 (5) 3:04.3 (5)

6 25 GERMANY II 18:18.7 +1:05.3
25 - 1 3205176 RINGWALD Sandra 1990 3:04.4 (4) 3:04.4 (4) 8:49.8 (5) 2:57.3 (6) 14:59.2 (6) 3:06.2 (7)

25 - 2 3205174 MENDE Esther 1990 5:52.5 (4) 2:48.0 (5) 11:52.9 (6) 3:03.1 (7) 3:19.5 (7)

7 23 SWITZERLAND I 19:00.1 +1:46.7
23 - 1 3515160 VONTOBEL Rebecca 1990 3:13.3 (9) 3:13.3 (9) 9:23.5 (8) 3:23.7 (8) 15:51.4 (7) 3:27.5 (9)

23 - 2 3515128 EMMENEGGER Carmen 1989 5:59.8 (7) 2:46.4 (1) 12:23.8 (7) 3:00.3 (6) 3:08.7 (6)

8 27 FRANCE II 19:18.0 +2:04.6
27 - 1 3195092 DAVID Aurore 1989 3:08.9 (7) 3:08.9 (7) 9:21.7 (7) 3:01.2 (7) 15:51.9 (8) 3:05.3 (6)

27 - 2 3195117 DELACROIX Clara 1991 6:20.5 (9) 3:11.5 (9) 12:46.6 (8) 3:24.8 (9) 3:26.0 (8)

9 24 CROATIA 19:56.4 +2:43.0
24 - 1 3385017 BROZNIC Nina 1991 3:11.1 (8) 3:11.1 (8) 9:44.3 (9) 3:30.5 (9) 16:29.7 (9) 3:27.2 (8)

24 - 2 3385016 MALEC Vedrana 1990 6:13.7 (8) 3:02.6 (8) 13:02.5 (9) 3:18.2 (8) 3:26.6 (9)
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18 th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2008-2009

Olivone - Campra Official Result
Teamsprint free

01.03.2009
Startzeit 09:30 Endzeit 10:20

Codex:

Weather
Air temperature (Start): +2°C
Air temperature (Finish): +4°C
Snow temperature: -2°C
Snow: compact
Weather: cloudy

TD - FIS
KOESEL Peter (GER)

Race Secretary
MAESTRANI Mara (SUI)

Participants
Entries: 9
Ranked: 9
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:


